
BEGIN STATION END STATION EARTH EXCAVATION

ADJUSTED FOR SHRINKAGE*

USED IN EMBANKMENT

EXCAVATION TO BE

EMBANKMENT

SHORTAGE (-)

WASTE (+) OR

EARTHWORK BALANCE

CU. YD. CU. YD. CU. YD. CU. YD.CU. YD.

BEGIN STATION END STATION EARTH EXCAVATION

ADJUSTED FOR SHRINKAGE*

USED IN EMBANKMENT

EXCAVATION TO BE

EMBANKMENT

SHORTAGE (-)

WASTE (+) OR

EARTHWORK BALANCE

CU. YD. CU. YD. CU. YD. CU. YD.CU. YD.

BEGIN STATION END STATION EARTH EXCAVATION

ADJUSTED FOR SHRINKAGE*

USED IN EMBANKMENT

EXCAVATION TO BE

EMBANKMENT

SHORTAGE (-)

WASTE (+) OR

EARTHWORK BALANCE

CU. YD. CU. YD. CU. YD. CU. YD.CU. YD.

BEGIN STATION END STATION EARTH EXCAVATION

ADJUSTED FOR SHRINKAGE*

USED IN EMBANKMENT

EXCAVATION TO BE

EMBANKMENT

SHORTAGE (-)

WASTE (+) OR

EARTHWORK BALANCE

CU. YD. CU. YD. CU. YD. CU. YD.CU. YD.

JWM

JWM

RCH

EARTHWORK SCHEDULE OAKWOOD AVENUE

EARTHWORK SCHEDULE LAKIN TERRACE

EARTHWORK SCHEDULE TAY STREET

EARTHWORK SCHEDULE AVON STREET - TEMPORARY PAVEMENT

* ASSUME 25% FOR SHRINKAGE

AND PLACEMENT

TOPSOIL EXCAVATION

AND PLACEMENT

TOPSOIL EXCAVATION

AND PLACEMENT

TOPSOIL EXCAVATION

AND PLACEMENT

TOPSOIL EXCAVATION

SUB TOTAL

14102+50.00

14102+00.00

14101+50.00

14103+00.00

14102+50.00

14102+00.00

58

9

14

35

49

20

14

15

44

7

11

26

79

50

22

7

-35

-43

-11

19

SUB TOTAL

14202+50.00

14202+00.95

14201+50.00

14201+00.00

14200+50.00

14203+00.00

14202+50.00

14202+00.95

14201+50.00

14201+00.00

587

35

17

75

154

306

82

13

17

23

14

15

441

26

13

56

116

230

31

10

15

6

0

0

410

16

-2

50

116

230

SUB TOTAL

14302+00.00

14301+50.00

14301+00.00

14300+50.00

14302+50.00

14302+00.00

14301+50.00

14301+00.00

534

43

105

158

228

56

8

13

16

19

401

32

79

119

171

2

2

0

0

0

399

30

79

119

171

SUB TOTAL

12107+50.00

12107+00.00

12106+50.00

12106+00.00

12105+50.00

12105+00.00

12104+50.00

12104+00.00

12103+50.00

12103+00.00

12102+49.58

12102+00.00

12101+50.00

12101+00.00

12100+50.00

12100+00.00

12108+00.00

12107+50.00

12107+00.00

12106+50.00

12106+00.00

12105+50.00

12105+00.00

12104+50.00

12104+00.00

12103+50.00

12103+00.00

12102+49.58

12102+00.00

12101+50.00

12101+00.00

12100+50.00

65

3

5

4

2

0

2

2

0

4

8

8

8

9

5

1

4

589

21

42

41

33

27

25

12

0

32

63

55

54

66

61

35

22

444

16

32

31

25

20

19

9

0

24

47

41

41

50

46

26

17

14

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

430

15

31

30

24

19

18

9

0

23

46

40

40

49

45

25
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SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
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